
1 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1
6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9 23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1
10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 202616 February 2026 - 
22 February 2026
Monday, 16 February

Wednesday, 18 February

Friday, 20 February

Tuesday, 17 February

Thursday, 19 February

Saturday, 21 February

Sunday, 22 February



2 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1
6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9 23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1
10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 202623 February 2026 - 
1 March 2026
Monday, 23 February

Wednesday, 25 February

Friday, 27 February

Tuesday, 24 February

Thursday, 26 February

Saturday, 28 February

Sunday, 1 March



3 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 20262 March 2026 - 
8 March 2026
Monday, 2 March

Wednesday, 4 March
RE - In-class reflection (Wicks/Davis/Porcheddu/Buchanan)

Friday, 6 March
Religious Education - In-class reflection (Candy, Flynn, Davis, 
Buchanan)

Tuesday, 3 March

Thursday, 5 March
Science - Investigation Evaluation (All classes)

Saturday, 7 March

Sunday, 8 March



4 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 20269 March 2026 - 
15 March 2026
Monday, 9 March

Wednesday, 11 March
French/Spanish - Writing Task (Boone/Pajot/Lovett)
Italian - Reading and Writing (Battaglia)

Friday, 13 March
Maths - Test (Drummond/Lacey/Jackson/Maier)

Tuesday, 10 March
French/Spanish - Reading Task (Boone/Pajot/Lovett)
Maths - Test (Lacey/Chan/Kennedy/Mickleburgh)

Thursday, 12 March
Italian/French/Spanish/Chinese - Reading & Writing 
(Mickleburgh/Battaglia/Pajot/Chen)

Saturday, 14 March

Sunday, 15 March



5 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202616 March 2026 - 
22 March 2026
Monday, 16 March

Wednesday, 18 March
Eco & Business - In-Class Task (Firman/Langford)
English - Test (Bowden/McDevitt/Nott/Brown)
History - In-Class Task (Pratt/Deng)

Friday, 20 March
English - test (Bowden/McDevitt/Blake/Hillsdon)

Tuesday, 17 March
Eco & Business - In-Class Task (Reynolds/McCormack)
History - In-Class Task (Porcheddu/Mickleburgh)

Thursday, 19 March

Saturday, 21 March

Sunday, 22 March



6 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202623 March 2026 - 
29 March 2026
Monday, 23 March

Textiles & Engineering - Design Task 1 (all classes)

Wednesday, 25 March
HPE - presentation (Quirk/Zedde/Beltrame/Giovinazzo)

Friday, 27 March
Dance - Performance class102 (Papa)
HPE - Coach reflection (All classes)
Visual Art - Folio (Jarvis)

Tuesday, 24 March
HPE - presentation (Beltrame/Quirk/Flynn/Candy)

Thursday, 26 March
Dance - Performance class104 (Papa)
Science - Investigation Planning (All classes)
Visual Art - Folio (Pimm)

Saturday, 28 March

Sunday, 29 March



7 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
14 30 31

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 202630 March 2026 - 
5 April 2026
Monday, 30 March

Wednesday, 1 April

Friday, 3 April

Tuesday, 31 March

Thursday, 2 April

Saturday, 4 April

Sunday, 5 April



8 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20266 April 2026 - 
12 April 2026
Monday, 6 April

Wednesday, 8 April

Friday, 10 April

Tuesday, 7 April

Thursday, 9 April

Saturday, 11 April

Sunday, 12 April



9 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202613 April 2026 - 
19 April 2026
Monday, 13 April

Wednesday, 15 April

Friday, 17 April

Tuesday, 14 April

Thursday, 16 April

Saturday, 18 April

Sunday, 19 April



10 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202620 April 2026 - 
26 April 2026
Monday, 20 April

Wednesday, 22 April

Friday, 24 April

Tuesday, 21 April

Thursday, 23 April

Saturday, 25 April

Sunday, 26 April



11 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202627 April 2026 - 
3 May 2026
Monday, 27 April

Wednesday, 29 April

Friday, 1 May
Maths - Test (Drummond/Lacey/Jackson/Maier)

Tuesday, 28 April
Maths - Test (Lacey/Mickleburgh/Chan/Kennedy)

Thursday, 30 April

Saturday, 2 May

Sunday, 3 May



12 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 20264 May 2026 - 
10 May 2026
Monday, 4 May

Wednesday, 6 May
HPE - Skipping Goal setting (Quirk/Zedde/Beltrame/Giovinazzo)

Friday, 8 May

Tuesday, 5 May
HPE - Skipping Goal setting (Beltrame/Quirk/Flynn/Candy)

Thursday, 7 May
Food Tech - Ethical Eating (All classes)
Science - Microscopes Task (All classes)

Saturday, 9 May

Sunday, 10 May



13 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202611 May 2026 - 
17 May 2026
Monday, 11 May

Wednesday, 13 May

Friday, 15 May

Tuesday, 12 May
French/Spanish/Chinese/Italian - Listening Task 
(Boone/Pajot/Lovett/Chen/Battaglia)

Thursday, 14 May
Italian/French/Spanish - Listening Task 
(Mickleburgh/Battaglia/Pajot)

Saturday, 16 May

Sunday, 17 May



14 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202618 May 2026 - 
24 May 2026
Monday, 18 May

Wednesday, 20 May

Friday, 22 May
Civics & Citizenship - Campaign 
(Porcheddu/Firman/Mickleburgh/Pratt/Deng)
Geography - Landforms Task 
(Firman/Langford/McCormack/Reynolds)

Tuesday, 19 May

Thursday, 21 May

Saturday, 23 May

Sunday, 24 May



15 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 202625 May 2026 - 
31 May 2026
Monday, 25 May

IDU English + RE - Creating task (All classes)

Wednesday, 27 May
IDU English + RE - In-class reflection (All classes)

Friday, 29 May

Tuesday, 26 May

Thursday, 28 May
Science - IDU Part A (All classes)
Textiles & Engineering - Design Task 2 (all classes)

Saturday, 30 May

Sunday, 31 May



16 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 20261 June 2026 - 
7 June 2026
Monday, 1 June

Wednesday, 3 June

Friday, 5 June
Maths - Investigation (Drummond/Lacey/Jackson/Maier)

Tuesday, 2 June
French/Spanish/Chinese/Italian - Speaking Task 
(Boone/Pajot/Lovett/Chen/Battaglia)
Maths Investigation (Lacey, Mickleburgh, Chan, Kennedy)

Thursday, 4 June
Italian/French/Spanish - Speaking Task 
(Mickleburgh/Battaglia/Pajot)

Saturday, 6 June

Sunday, 7 June



17 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 20268 June 2026 - 
14 June 2026
Monday, 8 June

Wednesday, 10 June
HPE - Skipping performances 
(Quirk/Zedde/Beltrame/Giovinazzo)

Friday, 12 June
Dance - Performance class102 (Papa)
Food Tech - Engineering task (all classes)

Tuesday, 9 June
HPE - Skipping performances (Beltrame/Quirk/Flynn/Candy)

Thursday, 11 June
Dance - Performance class104 (Papa)
IDU - Science/HPE - Skipping Reflection (all classes)
Visual Art - Folio (Pimm)

Saturday, 13 June

Sunday, 14 June



18 20/02/2026 1:04 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 202615 June 2026 - 
21 June 2026
Monday, 15 June

Wednesday, 17 June

Friday, 19 June

Tuesday, 16 June

Thursday, 18 June

Saturday, 20 June

Sunday, 21 June


